Aquatlon Pfibram (PARTNERSKE ZAVODY CTA,Stfedotesky pohar mladeze v triatlonu) - Celkové, 02.04.2017

# Jméno
Vesecka Sarah (2010)
Smetankova Linda (2010)
Cernosek Derek (2010)
Hradecky Jan (2010)

B W N e

Generovano dne 19.10.2025 11:20

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

SK Jeseniova

Cas

00:02:13,00
00:02:14,00
00:02:16,00
00:02:16,00

Plavani
00:00:32,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:41,00()

Béh
00:01:41,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:34,00()



